YCHC39TC31, Compression C-Tap
By Burndy
Catalog # YCHC39TC31
Copper Compression C Tap, 750-500 kcmil (Main), 350 kcmil-2
AWG (Tap 1), 2-6 AWG (Tap 2), 8-14 AWG (Tap 3), Tin Plated
Features
Range taking C-tap that allows for less inventory as one C-tap
can accommodate a multitude of wire combinations

Range
350 KCMIL-2 AWG
Conductor Type CODE/FLEX
Conductor - Copper Flex I Run
Range
500 kcmil
Configuration
Connector Type C-TAP
Current
Voltage - Maximum 35000
Dimensions
Dimension - L Length Overall
mm
33 mm
Dimension - Height inch 2.96 in
Dimension - Strip Length inch 1-3/8
Dimension - Width inch 1.53 in
Dimension - Length Overall
inch
1.31 in
General
Die Index 1103
Trade Name CRIMPIT™
Sub Brand CRIMPIT
Color Code Blue
Plated Y
Type YCHC Series
UPC 12 Digit 781810013786
UPC 14 Digit GTIN 00781810013786
Material COPPER
Plating Type Tin - Electro Plated
Finish Type Tin-Plated
UPC 781810013786
Logistics
Minimum Pack Quantity 25
Carton Quantity 25
Pallet Quantity 2400
Product Assets
Catalog [English]
A Hubbell brand
© 2025 Hubbell Incorporated. All rights reserved
BRDY-YCHC39TC31-SPEC-EN | REV 11/2025